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 44 44S JAYAWARDENA P-KOTTE  4306 D6025599  0-1 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 29 26BATTARAMULLA  4306 D6034558  3-2 2 0 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 39 41KOLONNAWA  4306 D6038505 -2-2 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 21 11COLOMBO WEKANDA  4306 D6042006  10-1 0 0 113847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 68 69COLOMBO FORT  4306 D6042593 -1-1 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 34 34TALANGAMA MALABE  4306 D6043921  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 0 46AVISSAWELLA  6306 D6045935 -46-47 0 1 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 26 27WICKRAMASINGHEPURA  4306 D6048833 -1-1 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 40 41PELAWATTA  4306 D6051390 -1-1 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 14 14DEHIOWITA THUNKORALE  4306 D6056382  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  7

 36 37KADUWELA  4306 D6056941 -1-1 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 47 46ATHURIGIRIYA  4306 D6057494  1-1 1 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 32 32HANWELIPURA  4306 D6058152  0-33 1 31 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 15 16COLOMBO SERENDIB  4306 D6059872 -1-17 0 16 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 38 38GOTHATUWA NEW TOWN  4306 D6061498  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 16 15COLOMBO ROSMEAD  4306 D6062179  1 0 0 1 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 26 39KOSWATTA  4306 D6064579 -13-14 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 7 7BATTARAMULLA CENTRAL  4306 D6064584  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 39 39NAWAGAMUWA  4306 D6064862  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 33 31ORUWALA  4306 D6066545  2-2 0 1 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 23 26KELANI MITIYAWATA  4306 D6066798 -3-3 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 48 27DIYAWANNAWA  4306 D6067153  21 0 0 0 213847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 26 28THALANGAMA SOUTH  4306 D6078114 -2-4 1 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 23 25KOSGAMA  4306 D6078793 -2-2 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 33 31COLOMBO ROYALTY  4306 D6082467  2 0 0 2 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 28 32Kotikawatta  4306 D6084741 -4-4 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 19 21DIYAWANNA OYA  7306 D6088233 -2-2 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 29 28SIYANE HANWELI  4306 D6099173  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 20 20DIYAWANNAOYA GOLDEN  4306 D6101682  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 24 23THALANGAMA GOLDEN CITY  4306 D6102066  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 15 14COLOMBO HEROES  4306 D6104127  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 23 29HOKANDARA  4306 D6110495 -6-6 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 17 16COLOMBO STRATFORD  4306 D6110702  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 18 14DIYAWANNA NADEE  4306 D6116680  4-1 5 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 18 13SRI JAYAWARDENAPURA PEARL  4306 D6117429  5 0 0 0 53847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 22 23COLOMBO STRATFORD CITY  4306 D6118660 -1-4 0 1 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 25 18Colombo Cambridge  4306 D6121580  7 0 0 0 73847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 16 15Malabe Horizon  4306 D6122586  1 0 1 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 25 23COLOMBO MAITLAND  4306 D6123393  2 0 0 0 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0
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 32 29Mulleriyawa Royalty  4306 D6124676  3 0 0 0 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 17 17Pita Kotte  7306 D6125032  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  12

 13 13Yatiyanthota  4306 D6126825  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 24 24Kotikawatta Centennial  4306 D6128936  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 65 60Colombo Centennial  4306 D6129832  5-1 3 1 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 32 32Kelanimitiyawatha Centennial  4306 D6130132  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  9

 9 8Battharamulla Centennial Paradise  4306 D6130141  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 29 29Hanwella Rajasingha Centennial  4306 D6130480  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 31 29Gothatuwa New Century Leo  4306 D6133010  2 0 1 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 24 24Thalangama New Century  4306 D6133204  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 41 38Avissawella New Century  4306 D6133250  3 0 0 0 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 24 26Thalangama South New Century  4306 D6134147 -2-2 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 12 12Thalduwa Dehiovita  4306 D6137163  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 0 8Colombo Softrings  6306 D6137648 -8-10 1 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 29 25Athurugiriya Cinnamon City  4306 D6137755  4-1 1 1 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 0 9Colombo Platinum  6306 D6141209 -9-9 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 10 14Malabe Beyond Belief  4306 D6141808 -4-4 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 20 20COLOMBO LEADS  4306 D6141856  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 0 15Colombo  6306 D6143859 -15-15 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 21 21Kaduwela Fortress  4306 D6144744  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 13 17Colombo Premier Elite  4306 D6147526 -4-4 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 34 43Colombo Greencity Elite  4306 D6147528 -9-9 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 20 16Kolonnawa Classic  4306 D6147977  4 0 1 0 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 16 16Malabe Supreme Elite  4306 D6148171  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  6

 46 66Colombo Ceylon Excellence  4306 D6148186 -20-26 0 0 63847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 0 9Colombo Green Elite  6306 D6148430 -9-9 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 0 8Hanwella Green Elite  6306 D6148648 -8-8 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 17 12Colombo Super Elite  4306 D6150201  5 0 0 0 53847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 12 23Ruwanwella Elite  4306 D6150830 -11-11 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 13 11Colombo Open Elite Legends  4306 D6151344  2 0 0 0 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4

 19 17Kotikawatta Excellence  4306 D6152223  2 0 0 0 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 22 17Colombo Excellence  4306 D6152733  5 0 1 0 43847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 26 27Colombo Tea Tasters Excellence  4306 D6152882 -1-1 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 17 10Colombo Grand Excellence  4306 D6153282  7 0 0 0 73847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 26 25Gothatuwa DLeoz  4306 D6153479  1 0 0 0 13847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 9 8Kolomthota Excellence  4306 D6154280  1-1 0 0 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  2

 14 0Colombo Wisdom  4306 D6155212  14-7 2 12 73847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 11 19Colombo Eagles  4306 D6155935 -8-8 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 18 18Athurugiriya Elegance  4306 D6156143  0 0 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  4
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 19 16Avissawella Silverline  4306 D6156866  3 0 0 0 33847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 20 0Colombo Veluwana  4306 D6157592  20 0 0 20 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 25 24Colombo Legends United  4306 D6178346  1-2 1 0 23847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 0 18Colombo Excellence Leo  6306 D6180227 -18-18 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  5

 0 19Colombo NextGen Leo  6306 D6180237 -19-19 0 0 03847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 21 0Colombo Merchant Blends  4306 D6185588  21 0 0 0 213847 REP OF SRI LANKA  3

 16 0Colombo Elevate  5306 D6190948  16-5 0 0 213847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 20 0Avissawella Elegance  5306 D6191009  20 0 0 0 203847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 20 0Colombo Skyline  5306 D6191054  20 0 0 0 203847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

 20 0Colombo Superior  5306 D6191056  20 0 0 0 203847 REP OF SRI LANKA  1

 22 0Avissawella Supreme  5306 D6191460  22-5 0 0 273847 REP OF SRI LANKA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  87  22  325  2,005 1,971  250  34 89

Page 3 of 6 1/6/2026  9:39:08AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - DISTRICT 306 D6
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 306 D6

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoAVISSAWELLA 09-2025045935

CancelledAVISSAWELLA 10-2025045935

CancelledHANWELIPURA 07-2025058152

Good StandingHANWELIPURA 09-2025058152

Status QuoCOLOMBO SERENDIB 11-2025059872

Good StandingCOLOMBO SERENDIB 12-2025059872

Status QuoCOLOMBO ROSMEAD 11-2025062179

Good StandingCOLOMBO ROSMEAD 12-2025062179

Status QuoKELANI MITIYAWATA 11-2025066798

Good StandingKELANI MITIYAWATA 12-2025066798

Status QuoDIYAWANNA OYA 12-2025088233

Status QuoMulleriyawa Royalty 11-2025124676

Good StandingMulleriyawa Royalty 12-2025124676

Status QuoPita Kotte 11-2025125032

Status QuoHanwella Rajasingha Centennial 11-2025130480

Good StandingHanwella Rajasingha Centennial 12-2025130480

Status QuoThalangama South New Century 11-2025134147

Good StandingThalangama South New Century 12-2025134147
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Status QuoColombo Softrings 11-2025137648

CancelledColombo Softrings 12-2025137648

Status QuoColombo Platinum 11-2025141209

CancelledColombo Platinum 12-2025141209

Status QuoMalabe Beyond Belief 11-2025141808

Good StandingMalabe Beyond Belief 12-2025141808

Status QuoColombo 11-2025143859

CancelledColombo 12-2025143859

Status QuoColombo Green Elite 11-2025148430

CancelledColombo Green Elite 12-2025148430

Status QuoHanwella Green Elite 11-2025148648

CancelledHanwella Green Elite 12-2025148648

Status QuoRuwanwella Elite 11-2025150830

Good StandingRuwanwella Elite 12-2025150830

Status QuoKolomthota Excellence 11-2025154280

Good StandingKolomthota Excellence 12-2025154280

Good StandingColombo Wisdom 08-2025155212

Status QuoColombo Eagles 11-2025155935

Good StandingColombo Eagles 12-2025155935

Status QuoAthurugiriya Elegance 11-2025156143
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Good StandingAthurugiriya Elegance 12-2025156143

Good StandingColombo Veluwana 08-2025157592

CancelledColombo Excellence Leo 07-2025180227

Status QuoColombo NextGen Leo 08-2025180237

CancelledColombo NextGen Leo 09-2025180237

Newly CharteredColombo Merchant Blends 08-2025185588

Good StandingColombo Merchant Blends 11-2025185588

Newly CharteredColombo Elevate 12-2025190948

Newly CharteredAvissawella Elegance 11-2025191009

Newly CharteredColombo Skyline 12-2025191054

Newly CharteredColombo Superior 11-2025191056

Newly CharteredAvissawella Supreme 12-2025191460
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